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Mai Vang

From: Jason Stockwell <jason@jasonstockwell.com>
Sent: Wednesday, March 8, 2023 4:24 PM
To: Mai Vang
Cc: Jared Landon; Property Manager; Palm Electric Inc.; Jason Stockwell
Subject: RE: 1006 Third St E.Making Finding Notice of PH Ltr 3-8-23     1006 3rd st e, st. paul mn 
Attachments: 1006 Third St E.Making Finding Notice of PH Ltr 3-8-23.pdf

Importance: High

Think Before You Click: This email originated outside our organization. 
 
Hi Mai,  
 
Can Jared, the general contractor, and I please be a call in for this hearing on March 28th between 10am and 12 noon? 
 
Thx 
Jason stockwell 
612-636-6350 cell 
 
Jared  cell is 763-244-4380 
 
Also, I reached out to Clint Zane and lvm for him today.  
 
We are waiting on electricity to be set up at the property.  
We need electricity in order for the heat to be turned on.  Once the heat is turned on the plumber and everyone else 
can finish the work.  
 
Here is the latest update on that from today:  
 
“Update from James Symanski (651-279-3376), the designer for 1006 electric service project:  the whole process will 
take about 3-4 weeks from today to fully complete, including having electricity finally turned on at 1006.  
So things are moving forward with getting the electricity working at this property.  
 
A customer service packet should be emailed out to Palm Electric within the next few weeks. Once this is filled out and 
sent back to Xcel, then Xcel will contact St Paul Inspections to finalize the project.” 
 
Thx 
Jason  
 
 
Jason Stockwell – eXp Realty 
612-636-6350 cell 
www.JasonStockwell.com - Licensed MN & WI 

 

From: Mai Vang <mai.vang@ci.stpaul.mn.us>  
Sent: Wednesday, March 8, 2023 3:51 PM 
To: Jason Stockwell <jason@jasonstockwell.com> 
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Cc: Steve Magner <steve.magner@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Stephen Ubl <stephen.ubl@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Nathan Bruhn 
<nathan.bruhn@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Clint Zane <Clint.Zane@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Joe Yannarelly 
<joe.yannarelly@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Christine Boulware <christine.boulware@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Vicki Sheffer 
<vicki.sheffer@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Robert Humphrey <robert.humphrey@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; katie@jasonstockwell.com 
Subject: 1006 Third St E.Making Finding Notice of PH Ltr 3-8-23 
 
Hello Mr. Stockwell, 
 
See attached. 
 
 

Mai Vang 
Pronouns:  She/Her 
City Council Offices – Legislative Hearings 
15 W Kellogg Blvd, 310 City Hall 
Saint Paul, MN 55102 
M: (651) 266-8585 | D: (651) 266-8563 
Legislative Hearing Appeals – www.stpaul.gov/legislative-hearings 

 

 
 
 


